Update Your Adult Cardiologist Tools

MLH

PASSPORT

THE FUTURE STARTS WITH YOU

Login Department
10101013
10501066
10401010
10301018
10601006
100201029
100202052
100209010
100204016
10501004
10501007
10401004
10301012
10301095
10601003
10101008
10084001

10081001

Practice Patient

UN Cath Lab

NO Cath Lab

SO IR/Cath Lab

GT Cath Lab

OB IR/Cath Lab

ULPS Cardiology East

ULPS Cardiology Jackson

ULPS Cardiology Jonesboro
ULPS Cardiology Tupelo

NO Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
NO Cardiovascular Outpatient
SO Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
GT Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
GSC GTown Sutherland Cardio
OB Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
UN Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
Cardiology GTown Court

Cardiology Wolf River
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| - insert patient here

Notes

Tip: Add your most commonly-used SmartTexts and SmartPhrases as speed buttons.
SmartTexts

Save these templates as SmartPhrases to edit them, or add them to your favorites as-is.

H&P MLH GEN IP H&P (11014)
Progress MLH GEN IP PROGRESS (18790)
CAR ECHO
CAR HOLTER

CAR HYPERTENSION NEW PATIENT
CAR PALPITATIONS

CAR SYNCOPE

CAR PALPITATIONS

CAR HYPERTENSION NEW PATIENT

Initial Consult MLH GEN IP CONSULT (18791)
Discharge Summary MLH IP DISCHARGE SUMMARY (18792)
Procedures CAR ECHO

CAR HOLTER
Patient Instructions CAR GENERAL PROGRESS NOTE

SmartPhrases/SmartLinks

These are foundation system dot phrases. Add these to your favorites if relevant.

SmartPhrases to Copy

.LASTLAB .HMEDS
LLASTWT .LASTECHO
.LASTEKG .LASTIMG
Next page
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NoteWriter Macros

<<Specialty leader> has created and shared some macros.> You might also want to create the following.
Macros to Create
Review of Systems — Normal Physical Exam - Normal

Orders

Order Sets, SmartSets, and Express Lanes

Save your own versions and edit them, or add them to your favorites as-is.

Order Sets

ACUTE CORONARY SYNDROME ADMIT
HEART FAILURE ADMISSION

ATRIAL FIB/FLUTTER

SmartSets & Express Lanes

CAR ELECTROCARDIOGRAM CAR GENERIC VISIT

CAR STRESS TEST GEN CARDIOMYOPATHY

GEN CHEST PAIN GEN CONGESTIVE HEART FAILURE

GEN HYPERTENSION GEN SYNCOPE

GEN CORONARY ARTERY DISEASE GEN ATRIAL FIBRILLATION / ARRHYTHMIA
Next page

In Basket

Quick Actions

Consider creating your own Quick Actions for the following tasks

QuickActions to Create
Normal Results Result Needing Follow-Up
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Schedule Appointment Attest Note
MyChart Result Note Reviewed Results w/ Pt
Call Pt for Appt Call Pt/Ab Result
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