

Update Your Adult Cardiologist Tools

Login Department	
10101013	UN Cath Lab
10501066	NO Cath Lab
10401010	SO IR/Cath Lab
10301018	GT Cath Lab
10601006	OB IR/Cath Lab
100201029	ULPS Cardiology East
100202052	ULPS Cardiology Jackson
100209010	ULPS Cardiology Jonesboro
100204016	ULPS Cardiology Tupelo
10501004	NO Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
10501007	NO Cardiovascular Outpatient
10401004	SO Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
10301012	GT Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
10301095	GSC GTown Sutherland Cardio
10601003	OB Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
10101008	UN Cardiovascular Non-Invasive
10084001	Cardiology GTown Court
10081001	Cardiology Wolf River

Practice Patient

- insert patient here

Notes

Tip: Add your most commonly-used SmartTexts and SmartPhrases as speed buttons.

SmartTexts

Save these templates as SmartPhrases to edit them, or add them to your favorites as-is.

Notes	
Н&Р	MLH GEN IP H&P (11014)
Progress	MLH GEN IP PROGRESS (18790)
	CAR ECHO
	CAR HOLTER
	CAR HYPERTENSION NEW PATIENT
	CAR PALPITATIONS
	CAR SYNCOPE
	CAR PALPITATIONS
	CAR HYPERTENSION NEW PATIENT
Initial Consult	MLH GEN IP CONSULT (18791)
Discharge Summary	MLH IP DISCHARGE SUMMARY (18792)
Procedures	CAR ECHO
	CAR HOLTER
Patient Instructions	CAR GENERAL PROGRESS NOTE

SmartPhrases/SmartLinks

These are foundation system dot phrases. Add these to your favorites if relevant.

SmartPhrases to Copy	
_	

Next page

NoteWriter Macros

<<Specialty leader> has created and shared some macros.> You might also want to create the following.

Macros to Create		
Review of Systems – Normal	Physical Exam - Normal	

Orders

Order Sets, SmartSets, and Express Lanes

Save your own versions and edit them, or add them to your favorites as-is.

Order Sets			
ACUTE CORONARY SYNDROME ADMIT			
HEART FAILURE ADMISSION			
ATRIAL FIB/FLUTTER			
SmartSets & Express Lanes			
CAR ELECTROCARDIOGRAM	CAR GENERIC VISIT		
CAR STRESS TEST	GEN CARDIOMYOPATHY		
GEN CHEST PAIN	GEN CONGESTIVE HEART FAILURE		
GEN HYPERTENSION	GEN SYNCOPE		
GEN CORONARY ARTERY DISEASE	GEN ATRIAL FIBRILLATION / ARRHYTHMIA		

Next page

In Basket

Quick Actions

Consider creating your own Quick Actions for the following tasks

QuickActions to Create	
Normal Results	Result Needing Follow-Up

Update Your Adult Cardiologist Tools

Schedule Appointment	Attest Note
MyChart Result Note	Reviewed Results w/ Pt
Call Pt for Appt	Call Pt/Ab Result